
Vendor Privacy URL

ABC-CLIO (PREPAY) https://www.abc-clio.com/privacypolicy/ 
Academic Therapy Pub. https://www.academictherapy.com/support/
Actex Publications (PREPAY) https://www.actexmadriver.com/privacypolicy.aspx 
Alfred Publishing Co., Inc. (PREPAY) https://www.alfred.com/privacy-policy/
American Library Association https://www.ala.org/privacypolicy
American Mathematical Society (PREPAY) http://www.ams.org/about-us/privacy
American Psychiatric Association Publishing https://appi.org/Privacy-Policy
American Psychological Association (PREPAY) https://www.apa.org/about/privacy
Arte Publico Press https://artepublicopress.com/privacy-policy/
Baker & Taylor Publisher Serv. https://www.btpubservices.com/privacy-policy-terms-and-conditions/
Broadview Press https://broadviewpress.com/privacy/
BryteWave https://follett.com/policies/
Cambridge Business Publisher https://cambridgepub.com/pages/privacy-policy
Cambridge University Press https://www.cambridge.org/legal/privacy
Cengage Learning https://www.cengagegroup.com/privacy/
Cheng & Tsui Company https://www.cheng-tsui.com/privacy-policy
Chicago Distribution Center https://press.uchicago.edu/press/privacy.html
Cognella https://cognella.com/terms-of-use-privacy-policy-copyright-notice/
Crown House Publishing https://www.crownhouse.co.uk/privacy-notice
Dawn Sign Press https://www.dawnsign.com/privacy-policy-1
Diction for Singers https://www.dictionforsingers.com/customer-service#answer2
Dover Publications https://www.lsccom.com/privacy
Dramatic Publishing https://www.dramaticpublishing.com/privacy-policy
Duke University Press https://www.dukeupress.edu/Legal/Privacy
ELSEVIER https://www.elsevier.com/legal/privacy-policy
F.A. Davis Company https://www.fadavis.com/privacypolicy
Gia Publications, Inc. https://www.giamusic.com/store/privacy-policy
Great River Learning https://www.greatriverlearning.com/privacy-policy
Guilford Publications https://www.guilford.com/privacy-policy
Hachette Book Group https://www.hachettebookgroup.com/terms-and-policies/privacy-policy/
Hackett Publishing Company, Incorporated https://www.hackettpublishing.com/exam-desk-copies
HarperCollins Publishers https://www.harpercollins.com/pages/accessibility
Harvard Education Press https://www.hepg.org/special/navigation/footer/help/privacy-policy
Harvard Law Review Association https://blog.harvardlawreview.org/privacy-policy/
Hayden-McNeil Publishing, Incorporated https://store.macmillanlearning.com/us/privacy-notice
Heinemann https://www.heinemann.com/products-privacy-policy/
Hopkins Fulfillment Service https://www.press.jhu.edu/about/jhup-privacy-policy
Houghton Mifflin https://www.hmhco.com/privacy-policy
Human Kinetics https://us.humankinetics.com/pages/privacy-policy
Independent Publishers Group https://www.ipgbook.com/faqs-pages-118.php
Ingram Book Company https://www.ingramcontent.com/page/privacy-policy
Ingram Publisher Services https://www.ingramcontent.com/page/privacy-policy
John Wiley & Sons https://www.wiley.com/en-us/privacy
Jones & Bartlett Learning, LLC https://www.jblearning.com/privacy
Kendall Hunt Publishing Co. https://www.kendallhunt.com/privacy-policy
Lynne Reinner Publishers https://www.rienner.com/faq
MBS Textbook Exchange, Inc. https://www.mbsbooks.com/disclaimer/privacy-policy.php
McGraw-Hill https://www.mheducation.com/privacy.html
Microcosm Astronautic Books https://smad.com/privacy-policy/
Mike Murach & Associates https://www.murach.com/privacy-policy
Morton Publishing Company https://www.morton-pub.com/privacy-policy/
MPS https://www.constantcontact.com/legal/privacy-notice
National  Academies  Press https://www.nationalacademies.org/legal/privacy
National Book Network, Inc. http://nbnbooks.com/static/docx/NBNPrivacyPolicy.docx
National Council of Teachers of Mathematics https://www.nctm.org/privacy/
Nebraska Book Company, Inc. https://nebook.com/policy-hub/counterfeit-textbooks-policy/
Neil A Kjos Music Company https://kjos.com/privacy-policy
Oxford University Press https://global.oup.com/privacy?cc=us
Pearson Education https://www.pearson.com/en-us/legal-information/privacy-policy.html
PESI https://www.pesi.com/home/privacy
Peter Lang Publishers https://www.peterlang.com/privacy-policy/
Plural Publishing https://www.pluralpublishing.com/privacy-policy
Random House LLC https://www.penguinrandomhouse.com/privacy/
RedShelf https://www.about.redshelf.com/privacy-policy
Rocky Mountain Mineral Foundation https://www.rmmlf.org/about/disclaimers-and-policies#Privacy%20Policy



Rowman & Littlefield Publishers https://rowman.com/Page/Privacy
Sage Publications, Inc. https://us.sagepub.com/en-us/nam/privacy-policy
Simon & Schuster, Incorporated https://www.simonandschuster.com/c/privacy-policy
Small Press Distribution https://www.spdbooks.org/Pages/Item/58995/Privacy.aspx
Society for Industrial and Applied Mathematics https://www.siam.org/privacy-policy
Society of American Archivists https://www2.archivists.org/privacy
Springer Nature https://www.springernature.com/gp/legal/privacy-statement/11033522
Springer Publishing Company https://www.springerpub.com/privacy
State University of NY https://www.suny.edu/privacy-policy/
Taylor & Francis Group https://www.informa.com/privacy-policy/
Teachers College Press https://www.tcpress.com/privacy-policy
Texas A&M University Press https://www.tamupress.com/privacy-security-statement/
Texas Law Review https://cio.utexas.edu/policies/web-privacy
Thomson Reuters - West https://www.thomsonreuters.com/en/privacy-statement.html
Top Hat https://tophat.com/company/legal/privacy-policy/
Univ. Press of Mississippi https://www.upress.state.ms.us/Privacy-Notice

University of Hawaii Press
https://www.hawaii.edu/policy/?action=viewPolicy&policySection=ep&policyC
hapter=2&policyNumber=210

University of Toronto Press (PREPAY) https://utorontopress.com/privacy-policy/
University Press of Kansas https://kansaspress.ku.edu/support
University Science Books https://publishing.aip.org/privacy/
Vista Higher Learning https://vistahigherlearning.com/privacy-policy/
VitalSource https://www.vitalsource.com/privacy
Waveland Press https://waveland.ca/privacy-pollicy
West Academic https://home.westacademic.com/privacy
William B. Eerdmans https://www.eerdmans.com/Pages/About/Privacy-Policy.aspx
Wolters Kluwer Legal & Regulatory US https://www.wolterskluwer.com/en/privacy-cookies
Workman Publishing Co. https://www.workman.com/company/terms#privacy
WW Norton & Company, Incorporated https://wwnorton.com/privacy-policy
XanEdu Publishing, Inc. http://www.xanedu.com/privacy-policy


